
- 1 - 

 

AGENDA FOR SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING 
OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners McKown, Coburn and LaForge 

Monday, November 2, 2020 
9:00 a.m. 

 
This Virtual Meeting will be held via video teleconference only pursuant to the Oklahoma Open Meeting Act, 
as amended by Senate Bill 661 

 

1. Item No. 140 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total of $75,000.00 or Less – Information Only - 
Mr. Leonard 

a) Canadian County - Co. Rd. - STP-209C(071)CI / 31181(04), $1,595.00, 0.11% 
b) Carter County - SH-53 - STP-210C(066)PM / 24104(07), $43,065.40, 0.25% 
c) Cimarron County - Co. Rd. - STP-213C(026)CI / 31774(04), $88,950.78, -4.16% Underrun 
d) Coal County - Co. Rd. - STP-215D(031)CI / 30665(04), $74,502.80, 7.32% 
e) Custer County - I-40 ON RAMP - NHPPI-4000-(078)PM / 27911(08), #1, $6,025.80, 0.25% 
f) Custer County - I-40 ON RAMP - NHPPI-4000-(078)PM / 27911(08), #2, $2,376.00, 0.10% 
g) Custer County - SH-73 - SBR-220C(066)SB / 31793(04), $1,476.30, 0.15% 
h) Garfield County - US-60 - SBR-224N(066)SB / 32771(04), $18,601.95, 2.77% 
i) Garvin County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-225C(073)RB / CIRB-225C(074)RB / 27848(04),  $39,662.63, 0.78% 
j) Haskell County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-231C(040)RB / 28499(04), #1, $18,738.00, 0.25% 
k) Haskell County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-231C(040)RB / 28499(04), #3, $12,668.96, 0.17% 
l) Jefferson County - Co. Rd. - STP-234D(046)CI / 29368(04), $5,155.62, 0.70% 
m) Jefferson County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-234C(045)RB / 29914(04), $54,632.41, 0.91% 
n) LeFlore County - US-271 - STP-240N(079)PM / 31289(04), $20,400.00, 1.21% 
o) Major County - US-412 - SSP-019N(136)PM / 27005(10), $45,596.61, 41.58% 
p) Marshall County - SH-199 - SSP-248F(051)PM / 23145(09), $74,990.00, 34.24% 
q) Muskogee County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-251C(095)RB / 29383(04), $10,612.69, 0.86% 
r) Okfuskee County - SH-62 - ACHSIPG-254C(039)AD / TAP-254D(038)TP / 32966(04), $0.00, 0.00% 
s) Oklahoma County - SH-77H - SBR-255N(517)SB / 27107(04), $0.00, 0.00% 
t) Ottawa County - US-60 - SSP-158B(119)PM / 24273(04), $6,695.00, 0.18% 
u) Pittsburg County - US-69 - SSP-261N(092)PM / 34341(04), $21,200.00, 0.20% 
v) Tulsa County - I-44 - NHPPI-4400(058)PM / 29693(04), $6,187.50, 0.06% 

  
2. Item No. 141 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total Greater than $75,000.00 – Mr. Leonard 

a) Caddo County - SH-58 - STP-208C(052)SS / 24092(04), $11,883.08, 0.22% 
b) Choctaw County - Co. Rd. - STP-212C(043)CI / 29965(04), $31,862.54, 4.56% 
c) Cimarron County - US-64 - NHPP-034N(001)PM / 20941(04), #3, $7,499.25, 0.07% 
d) Cimarron County - US-64 - NHPP-034N(001)PM / 20941(04), #5, $48,000.00, 0.44% 
e) Garfield County - US-60 - STP-224B(058)SS / STP-224B(059)SS / 27981(04), $901,937.24, 5.15% 
f) Logan County - US-77 - STP-242C(055)PM / 27103(04), $28,972.74, 0.53% 
g) Love County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-243C(031)RB / 31411(04), $24,375.00, 1.71% 
h) Marshall County - SH-199 - SSP-248F(051)PM / 23145(09), $47,951.66, 21.89% 
i) Mayes County - Co. Rd. - STP-249C(053)CI / 31161(04), $21,549.14, 0.61% 
j) McClain County - I-35 - NHPPI-3500-(077)PM / 29734(04), $99,750.63, 0.60% 
k) Okfuskee County - US-62 - STP-254C(040)SS / 27963(04), $6,312.37, 0.25% 
l) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - OKC-XTWN(006)SS / OKC-XTWN(048)SS / 17428(60),  $41,571.69, 
 0.10% 
m) Oklahoma County - I-40 - ACNHPPI-0040-5(382) / ACNHPPI-4000-(047) / 20324(04), $930,167.50, 
 1.30% 



- 2 - 

 

n) Oklahoma County - SH-66 - TAP-255C(490)TP / NHPP-255N(489)EH / 32984(04),  $21,396.42, 
 0.61% 
o) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - STPG-255F(483)AG / 33344(04), $105,500.05, 17.05% 
p) Okmulgee County - US-75A - ACSTP-156C(136)SS / 24369(04), $146,687.36, 0.90% 
q) Texas County - US-54 - NHPP-008N(059)FP / NHPP-008N(090)FP / 20947(04), $150,487.56, -1.26% 
 Underrun  
r) Tillman County - US-70 - STP-271C(067)PM / 29514(04), $90,000.00, 2.81% 
s) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - STP-172B(400)IG / 25212(04), $653,718.12, 10.64% 
t) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - STP-272B(278)CI / 30703(04), $34,366.90, 1.19% 

 
3. Item No. 145 -  Awards – Mr. Delce 
 

October 15, 2020 – Regular Letting 
 

4. Item No. 146 - Special Crossing Permit Request for Industrial Use – Mr. Davis 
 
 District II - Junction of US-70 Bypass and Fabral Road in Idabel, Oklahoma in McCurtain County 
 
5. Item No. 147 -  Director’s Report – Mr. Gatz 
 
  Information Only: No Commission action required. 
 
 
ITEMS TO BE PRESENTED BY THE FIELD DIVISION ENGINEERS 

 Upcoming change orders for information purposes only 
 
 
 


	AGENDA FOR SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING
	OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners McKown, Coburn and LaForge
	Monday, November 2, 2020
	9:00 a.m.

